## MARWAH ACADEMY



228 Harrison Ave, Harrison, NJ (973) 481 0479 <sup>11</sup> www.marwahacademy.com

"The best among you are those who learn the Qur'an and teach it." [Al-hadith]

## JOIN BUILDING THE FUTURE OF UMMAH THIS RAMADAN

Pledge as a Sponsor to Marwah Academy and Empower the Next Generation

## **Our Journey: A Legacy of Success**

Since our inception in 2015, Marwah Academy has been serving communities across Harrison, Kearny, Newark, and beyond. Alhamdulillah, our Hifz program has seen great success, with many students graduating as Huffaz in the past years.

## **Our Mission: Education with Purpose**

As an independent Islamic school operating as a non-profit entity, our objective is to offer exceptional academic and Islamic education coupled with Quran memorization (Hifz-E-Quran). Through our holistic Hifz program, children acquire essential life skills encompassing character development, moral nurturing, as well as proficiency in mathematics, science, and literature, preparing them for future success.

Marwah Academy's operational expenses, including rent, utilities, and insurance, total approximately \$50,000 per year. Your generous donations help cover these essential costs, ensuring the continued success of our academy in delivering outstanding academic and Islamic education.

We humbly invite you to make a meaningful difference by supporting Marwah Academy. Your contributions nurture future leaders of our community, aligning with the teachings of the Prophet (peace be upon him): Your support fulfills this noble mission, and may Allah SWT bless your generosity abundantly. Ameen.





Donate conveniently through PayPal, Zelle, Venmo and major credit cards. For Zelle and Venmo, Please use the ID [info.marwahacademy@gmail.com]

Sponsor Tuition Fee for a Hafiz		Sponsor School Expenses	
\$10	1 DAY TUITION FEE	<b>*</b> • • <b>F</b>	<b>#00F</b>
\$300	1 MONTH TUITION FEE	\$145	\$965
\$3000	ANNUAL TUITION FEE	ONE DAY EXPENSES	ONE WEEK EXPENSES

Your contributions to Marwah Academy are both Zakah Eligible and Tax Deductible under 501(c)(3). For further details, please reach out to Moulana Sharfuddin Nadvi at sharfuddin@marwahacademy.com.